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Turno: MAÑANA

Carrera: Prof. Historia
MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

1° 2°58040 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 22/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Peralta, Dario _VACANTE , VACANTE_VACIO, VACIO(Ma)

1° 2°57683 Socio Política 23/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Koczwara , Victor MartinAguirre , Alba Delia_VACIO, VACIO(Mi)

1° 2°57916 Antropología 24/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Martínez , Alicia MónicaDiaz , Laura Valeria.(Ju)

1° 2°57818 Práctica Docente I 25/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Boero , Sofía Beltramino, Claudia VeronicaBuletti , Sabrina(Vi)

1° 2°58011 Areal I 25/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ricci , Angel MONTERO , TOMAS.(Vi)

1° 2°57842 Esp.Temporal Mundial 28/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Sandes, Eduardo MONTERO , TOMAS.(Lu)

1° 2°58048 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 29/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 _VACANTE , VACANTEPeralta, Dario _VACIO, VACIO(Ma)

1° 2°58091 Psicología I 30/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Aguirre , Alba DeliaKoczwara , Victor Martin_VACIO, VACIO(Mi)

1° 2°57768 Esp.Temporal de Arg. y Am01/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaDiaz , Laura Valeria.(Ju)

1° 2°58330 Socio Política 07/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Koczwara , Victor MartinAguirre , Alba Delia_VACIO, VACIO(Mi)

1° 2°58618 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 13/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Peralta, Dario _VACANTE , VACANTE_VACIO, VACIO(Ma)

1° 2°58669 Psicología I 14/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Aguirre , Alba DeliaKoczwara , Victor Martin_VACIO, VACIO(Mi)

1° 2°58415 Esp.Temporal de Arg. y Am15/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaDiaz , Laura Valeria.(Ju)

1° 2°58525 Práctica Docente I 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Boero , Sofía Beltramino, Claudia VeronicaBuletti , Sabrina(Vi)

1° 2°58583 Areal I 16/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ricci , Angel MONTERO , TOMAS.(Vi)

1° 2°58200 Esp.Temporal Mundial 19/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Sandes, Eduardo MONTERO , TOMAS.(Lu)

1° 2°58626 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 20/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 _VACANTE , VACANTEPeralta, Dario _VACIO, VACIO(Ma)

1° 2°58430 Antropología 22/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Martínez , Alicia MónicaDiaz , Laura Valeria.(Ju)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

2° 2°57611 Areal II 22/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Aronna, Nicolás Mohorade , Maria Elena.(Ma)

2° 2°57664 Geografía  I 23/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Diaz , Laura ValeriaScordo , Marta Susana.(Mi)

2° 2°57765 Filosófico-Pedagógico II 24/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Dib, Luis Tarpín , Nélida .(Ju)

2° 2°57788 Economía 25/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 CAMARGO, NATALIAKoczwara , Victor Martin.(Vi)

2° 2°58051 Práctica Docente II 29/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaMedina, Elvira .(Ma)

2° 2°58052 Práctica Docente II 29/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Boero , Sofía Jacome , Adriana Beatriz.(Ma)

2° 2°58076 Ped. Didáctica II 29/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaAronna, Nicolás .(Ma)

2° 2°58105 Psicología II 30/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Scordo , Marta SusanaDiaz , Laura Valeria.(Mi)

2° 2°57918 Hist.Americana y Arg. I 01/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Tarpín , Nélida Dib, Luis .(Ju)

2° 2°58013 Sociología 02/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Koczwara , Victor MartinCAMARGO, NATALIA_VACIO, VACIO(Vi)

2° 2°57853 Hist. Mundial I 05/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaBaioni, Paola Celina.(Lu)

2° 2°58258 Areal II 06/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Aronna, Nicolás Mohorade , Maria Elena.(Ma)

2° 2°58311 Geografía  I 07/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Diaz , Laura ValeriaScordo , Marta Susana.(Mi)

2° 2°58629 Práctica Docente II 13/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaMedina, Elvira .(Ma)

2° 2°58630 Práctica Docente II 13/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Boero , Sofía Jacome , Adriana Beatriz.(Ma)

2° 2°58654 Ped. Didáctica II 13/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaAronna, Nicolás .(Ma)

2° 2°58683 Psicología II 14/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Scordo , Marta SusanaDiaz , Laura Valeria.(Mi)

2° 2°58412 Filosófico-Pedagógico II 15/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Dib, Luis Tarpín , Nélida .(Ju)

2° 2°58585 Sociología 16/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Koczwara , Victor MartinCAMARGO, NATALIA_VACIO, VACIO(Vi)

2° 2°58495 Economía 16/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 CAMARGO, NATALIAKoczwara , Victor Martin.(Vi)

2° 2°58211 Hist. Mundial I 19/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaBachetta, Julieta .(Lu)

2° 2°58432 Hist.Americana y Arg. I 22/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Tarpín , Nélida Dib, Luis .(Ju)

Turno: VESPERTINO

Carrera: Prof. Historia
MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

1° 1°57633 Esp.Temporal Mundial 22/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ermosi , Debora ElizabetFlouch, Fabio .(Ma)

1° 1°57686 Areal I 23/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Tarpín , Nélida Salerno , Elena .(Mi)

1° 1°57752 Antropología 24/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 _VACANTE , VACANTE_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

1° 1°57775 Esp.Temporal de Arg. y Am25/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Rotger, Julieta Tarpín , Nélida .(Vi)

1° 1°57587 Práctica Docente I 28/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Buletti , Sabrina Arias Bolañez, María FlorenciaFernandez , Oscar Ruben(Lu)

1° 1°57571 Socio Política 28/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Koczwara , Victor MartinSalerno , Elena .(Lu)

1° 1°57643 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 29/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gauna , Adrián Enrique_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

1° 1°57993 Psicología I 02/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Aguirre , Alba DeliaBustelo, Julieta Anahi_VACIO, VACIO(Vi)

1° 1°58132 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 05/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Peralta, Dario Nicholson, Gastón .(Lu)

1° 1°58280 Esp.Temporal Mundial 06/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ermosi , Debora ElizabetFlouch, Fabio .(Ma)

1° 1°58333 Areal I 07/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Tarpín , Nélida Salerno , Elena .(Mi)

1° 1°58162 Socio Política 12/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Koczwara , Victor MartinSalerno , Elena .(Lu)
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1° 1°58178 Práctica Docente I 12/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Buletti , Sabrina Arias Bolañez, María FlorenciaFernandez , Oscar Ruben(Lu)

1° 1°58290 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 13/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Gauna , Adrián Enrique_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

1° 1°58399 Antropología 15/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 _VACANTE , VACANTE_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

1° 1°58482 Esp.Temporal de Arg. y Am16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Tarpín , Nélida Rotger, Julieta .(Vi)

1° 1°58565 Psicología I 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Aguirre , Alba Delia_VACANTE , VACANTE_VACIO, VACIO(Vi)

1° 1°58710 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 19/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Peralta, Dario Nicholson, Gastón .(Lu)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

2° 1°57601 Práctica Docente II 22/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Balciunas , María FernandaBuletti , Sabrina .(Ma)

2° 1°57630 Hist.Americana y Arg. I 22/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaRendo Sanchez, Rodrigo.(Ma)

2° 1°57663 Práctica Docente II 23/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Boero , Sofía Jacome , Adriana Beatriz.(Mi)

2° 1°57670 Práctica Docente II 23/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaBalciunas , María Fernanda.(Mi)

2° 1°57744 Psicología II 24/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Rollini , Carmen MartaCAMARGO, NATALIA.(Ju)

2° 1°57792 Ped. Didáctica II 25/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaAguirre , Alba Delia.(Vi)

2° 1°57572 Geografía  I 28/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Garcia , Carolina _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Lu)

2° 1°58045 Sociología 29/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Rendo Sanchez, RodrigoErmosi , Debora Elizabet.(Ma)

2° 1°58088 Filosófico-Pedagógico II 30/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ermosi , Debora ElizabetPereira, Natalia .(Mi)

2° 1°57954 Areal II 01/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ricci , Angel _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

2° 1°57756 Economía 01/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 CAMARGO, NATALIA_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

2° 1°58000 Hist. Mundial I 02/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 _VACANTE , VACANTEMohorade , Maria Elena.(Vi)

2° 1°58277 Hist.Americana y Arg. I 06/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria Elena_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

2° 1°58248 Práctica Docente II 06/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Balciunas , María FernandaBuletti , Sabrina .(Ma)

2° 1°58310 Práctica Docente II 07/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Boero , Sofía Jacome , Adriana Beatriz.(Mi)

2° 1°58317 Práctica Docente II 07/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaBalciunas , María Fernanda.(Mi)

2° 1°58163 Geografía  I 12/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Garcia , Carolina _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Lu)

2° 1°58623 Sociología 13/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Vecino , Luisa Ermosi , Debora Elizabet.(Ma)

2° 1°58666 Filosófico-Pedagógico II 14/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ermosi , Debora ElizabetPereira, Natalia .(Mi)

2° 1°58391 Psicología II 15/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Rollini , Carmen MartaCAMARGO, NATALIA.(Ju)

2° 1°58572 Hist. Mundial I 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 _VACANTE , VACANTE_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

2° 1°58499 Ped. Didáctica II 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria Elena_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

2° 1°58468 Areal II 22/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ricci , Angel _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

2° 1°58403 Economía 22/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 CAMARGO, NATALIA_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

3° 1°57606 Hist.Mundial  Sg. XIX 22/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 _VACANTE , VACANTE_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

3° 1°58104 Político Institucional 23/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ghelfi, Fernanda _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Mi)

3° 1°57749 Filos-Ped-Didáctica II 24/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Murua, Alejandro Ezequiel_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°57717 Práctica Docente III 24/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Boero , Sofía _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°57720 Práctica Docente III 24/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Gonzalez , Guido _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°57727 Práctica Docente III 24/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Holub, Sergio _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°57576 Hist.Americana Sg.XIX 28/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Bustelo, Julieta AnahiMohorade , Maria Elena.(Lu)

3° 1°58050 Investigación  Histórica I 29/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria Elena_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

3° 1°57658 Hist.Argentina Sg.XIX 30/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Salerno , Elena _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Mi)

3° 1°57907 Geografía II 01/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Garcia , Carolina Recalde , Mónica Alejandra.(Ju)

3° 1°58022 Polít.,Juríd. y Ciudadana 02/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Arriondo, Luciana CAMARGO, NATALIA_VACIO, VACIO(Vi)

3° 1°57859 Epistemología 05/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaBustelo, Julieta Anahi.(Lu)

3° 1°58253 Hist.Mundial  Sg. XIX 06/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 _VACANTE , VACANTE_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

3° 1°58682 Político Institucional 07/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ghelfi, Fernanda _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Mi)

3° 1°58167 Hist.Americana Sg.XIX 12/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Bustelo, Julieta AnahiMohorade , Maria Elena.(Lu)

3° 1°58628 Investigación  Histórica I 13/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria Elena_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

3° 1°58305 Hist.Argentina Sg.XIX 14/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Salerno , Elena _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Mi)

3° 1°58396 Filos-Ped-Didáctica II 15/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Murua, Alejandro Ezequiel_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°58364 Práctica Docente III 15/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Boero , Sofía _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°58367 Práctica Docente III 15/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Gonzalez , Guido _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°58374 Práctica Docente III 15/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Holub, Sergio _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°58594 Polít.,Juríd. y Ciudadana 16/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Arriondo, Luciana _VACANTE , VACANTE_VACIO, VACIO(Vi)

3° 1°58217 Epistemología 19/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaBustelo, Julieta Anahi.(Lu)

3° 1°58421 Geografía II 22/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Garcia , Carolina Recalde , Mónica Alejandra.(Ju)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

4° 1°57645 Geografía III 22/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Escudero, Pamela_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

4° 1°57701 E.D.I.-Historia 23/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria Elena_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Mi)

4° 1°57738 Hist. Argentina Sg.XX 24/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ricci , Angel _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

4° 1°58043 Hist.Mundial  Sg. XX 29/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 _VACANTE , VACANTEEscudero, Pamela .(Ma)

4° 1°58127 Investigación Hist.II 30/11/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaTarpín , Nélida .(Mi)

4° 1°57989 Práctica Docente IV 02/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Prado , Myriam _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

4° 1°57875 Hist.Americana Sg. XX 05/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Salerno , Elena ONNAIMTY , MARIEL.(Lu)

4° 1°58292 Geografía III 06/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Escudero, Pamela_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

4° 1°58348 E.D.I.-Historia 07/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria Elena_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Mi)
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4° 1°58621 Hist.Mundial  Sg. XX 13/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 _VACANTE , VACANTEEscudero, Pamela .(Ma)

4° 1°58705 Investigación Hist.II 14/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Mohorade , Maria ElenaTarpín , Nélida .(Mi)

4° 1°58385 Hist. Argentina Sg.XX 15/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Ricci , Angel _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

4° 1°58561 Práctica Docente IV 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Prado , Myriam _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Vi)

4° 1°58233 Hist.Americana Sg. XX 19/12/2022   0:00:00 18:00 Salerno , Elena ONNAIMTY , MARIEL.(Lu)
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